NATIONAL BROADCAST FORMAT

) % "~ Attention: Traffic Managers AND Program Directors
W “THANKSGIVING SPECIAL”

i i

BROADCAST SYNDICATION WINDOW

Air Window: Nov 15-Dec 7, 2025

SEGMENT 1 8:54
COMMERCIAL BREAK #1 3:00
:15 P&G OLAYBODY JFM25 PREMHYA OBSESSED PGOM1382000H

:15 WALMART S/FY26 HOLIDAY/REV ANNOUNCE WGPU7182000H

:30 STATE FARM BVB LIFT OQHDO0118000H

:30 GM 25 ICE ITS YOUR EQUINOX GMYQO0093000H

LOCAL 1:30

SEGMENT 2 3:49
COMMERCIAL BREAK #2 3:00
:15 P&G M12 SOUNDS OF SPILLS REV PGBN6158000H

:15 WALMART S/NY26 HOLIDAY REV MIDNIGHT M WGPU7150000H

:30 ATT DAUGHTER'S WISDOM V1 APPLE AXMT3101100H

:30 CHRISTMAS TOUR CHRISTMAS TOUR :30 CHRISTMASTOUR30

LOCAL 1:30

SEGMENT 3 8:14
COMMERCIAL BREAK #3 3:00
:30 STATE FARM BVB LIFT OQHD0118000H

:30 KENVUE LA LA RUMBLE KNLMOOO3000H

:30 MIELLE THE SWITCH UP 30 PGMI0001000H

LOCAL 1:30



SEGMENT 4

COMMERCIAL BREAK #4

:15
:15
:45
:15
:30

LOCAL 1:30

SEGMENT 5

WALMART

P&G

J&J

KENVUE

UNEXPECTED CHRISTMAS

COMMERCIAL BREAK #5

:15
:15
:15
:15
:30
:30

LOCAL 1:30

SEGMENT 6

TRT

P&G

WALMART
KENVUE

P&G

SARA'S OIL
CHRISTMAS TOUR

59:30:00

S/NY26 HOLIDAY REV MIDNIGHT M
SECRET CLINICAL SKINIFICATION NURSES RANT
ENGLISH COMBO :45 ENGLISH LIFT TVC
NEUTROGENA/SILVER CREAM 90210 REV 1
UNEXPECTED CHRISTMAS

GM ALWAYS DISCREET PADS CONVERTS
S/FY26 HOLIDAY/REV ANNOUNCE
NEUTROGENA/SILVER CREAM 90210 REV 1
M12 SOUNDS OF SPILLS REV
FAMILY :30 NOW PLAYING
CHRISTMAS TOUR :30

WGPU7150000H
PGSC4189000H
JJTY0273000H
KNWR0284000H
UECHRIST25

PGZZ6839SQWH
WGPU7182000H
KNWR0284000H
PGBN6158000H
1MGMO047000H
CHRISTMASTOUR30

WE WARRANT THAT THE ACTUAL BROADCAST INFORMATION ON THIS AFFIDAVIT WAS TAKEN FROM THE
PROGRAM LOG: SIGNATURE:

STATION:

BROADCAST TIME AND DATE:
AFTER BROADCAST IS COMPLETED, PLEASE NOTARIZE AND RETURN TO:
Central City Productions, Inc
Attention: Vanessa Johnson

212 E. Ohio St. — 3" Floor - Chicago, IL 60611

6:48
3:30

9:10
3:30

6:36



