

BROADCAST SYNDICATION WINDOW Air Window: Nov 15-Dec 7, 2025

Attention: Traffic Managers AND Program Directors
"THANKSGIVING SPECIAL"

NATIONAL BROADCAST FORMAT

OQHD0118000H

KNLM0003000H

PGMI0001000H

3:00

SEGMENT 1  COMMERCIAL BREAK #1					
:15	WALMART	S/FY26 HOLIDAY/REV ANNOUNCE	WGPU7182000H		
:30	STATE FARM	BVB LIFT	OQHD0118000H		
:30	GM	25 ICE ITS YOUR EQUINOX	GMYQ0093000H		
LOCAL 1:3	30				
SEGMENT 2					
COMMERCIAL BREAK #2					
:15	P&G	M12 SOUNDS OF SPILLS REV	PGBN6158000H		
:15	WALMART	S/NY26 HOLIDAY REV MIDNIGHT MI	WGPU7150000H		
:30	ATT	DAUGHTER'S WISDOM V1 APPLE	AXMT3101100H		
:30	<b>CHRISTMAS TOUR</b>	CHRISTMAS TOUR :30	CHRISTMASTOUR30		
LOCAL 1:3	30				
SEGMENT 3					

**BVB LIFT** 

LA LA RUMBLE

THE SWITCH UP 30

**LOCAL 1:30** 

:30

:30

:30

**COMMERCIAL BREAK #3** 

STATE FARM

KENVUE

MIELLE

SEGMENT 4 COMMERCIAL BREAK #4					
:15	WALMART	S/NY26 HOLIDAY REV MIDNIGHT MI	WGPU7150000H	3:30	
:15	P&G	SECRET CLINICAL SKINIFICATION NURSES RANT	PGSC4189000H		
:45	J&J	ENGLISH COMBO :45 ENGLISH LIFT TVC	JJTY0273000H		
:15	KENVUE	NEUTROGENA/SILVER CREAM 90210 REV 1	KNWR0284000H		
:30	UNEXPECTED CHRISTMAS	UNEXPECTED CHRISTMAS	UECHRIST25		
LOCAL 1:30					
SEGMENT 5				9:10	
COMMERCIA				3:30	
:15	P&G	GM ALWAYS DISCREET PADS CONVERTS	PGZZ6839SQWH		
:15	WALMART	S/FY26 HOLIDAY/REV ANNOUNCE	WGPU7182000H		
:15	KENVUE	NEUTROGENA/SILVER CREAM 90210 REV 1	KNWR0284000H		
:15	P&G	M12 SOUNDS OF SPILLS REV	PGBN6158000H		
:30	SARA'S OIL	FAMILY :30 NOW PLAYING	1MGM047000H		
:30	CHRISTMAS TOUR	CHRISTMAS TOUR :30	CHRISTMASTOUR30		
LOCAL 1:30					
SEGMENT 6				6:36	
TRT	59:30:00				
PROGRAM L STATION: BROADCAST AFTER BROA Central City Attention: \	OG: SIGNATURE:	SE NOTARIZE AND RETURN TO:	KEN FROM THE		